Windsor Bowl — average division

Jeff Cerini

Wes Stedman
Brad Remillard
Savanna Dawson
Doug Orr

Ken Lofgren
John Collins Jr
Fred HotSongFang
Ryan Phillips
Dean Giorgi
Trudie Fischer
Randy Yaple
Ozzie Ozsvath
Chris Straka
Karen Collins
Simeon Erickson
Frank Miller
James Vice
Robbie Parr

Cap Stocks

Paco Montanez
Cindi White
Chuck Vandeventer
Kim Remillard
Brad Duffy

Chris Pettigrew
Brian Jaymot
Ron Kuentze
Michelle Hemphill
Leslie Simmons
Selena Dixon
Gloria Strimpel
Dan Reid
Michael Hallett
Sherri Hallett
Cathy Ford

Ken Ford
Kathleen Bunting

Low to cash =1118

Avg
179
181
179
131
176
218
205
174
123
159
162
186
198
207
102
167
158
171
229
194
163
108
176
154
155
177
222
197
110
153
136
148
202
165
132
142
137
117

1

276
242
171
172
232
242
237
166
177
222
216
148
244
242
149
141
207
163
245
242
156
129
198
183
224
165
265
236
100
144
149
219
188
160
116
180
157

91

2

274
244
288
213
212
276
274
216
174
198
184
224
237
258
119
183
206
219
220
156
168
164
179
148
157
194
211
172
134
203
151
153
219
199
151
153
120
118

3

220
231
266
196
193
279
253
287
146
207
221
255
278
266
190
278
197
198
220
265
191

92
212
210
133
224
226
216
150
169
174
137
176
144
166
125
163
161

4 Scrtch
224 994
277 994
241 966
212 793
277 914
240 1037
219 983
211 880
219 716
201 828
198 819
263 890
169 928
186 952
153 611
209 811
148 758
217 797
290 975
199 862
246 761
194 579
206 795
182 723
208 722
210 793
231 933
219 843
173 557
175 691
151 625
142 651
232 815
189 692
140 573
143 601
128 568
128 498

Hdcp
195

188
195
348
204

70
112
211
374
259
249
172
134
105
441
233
262
220

35
147
246
422
204
275
272
201

57
137
416
278
332
294
121
240
345
313
329
393

1189
1182
1161
1141
1118
1107
1095
1091
1090
1087
1068
1062
1062
1057
1052
1044
1020
1017
1010
1009
1007
1001
999
998
994
994
990
980
973
969
957
945
936
932
918
914
897
891

$115
$85
$70
$60
$50

$380



